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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2020/10/01 Thu 115,950 32,376 148,326 
2020/10/02 Fri 125,894 41,958 167,852 
2020/10/03 Sat 127,640 39,804 167,444 
2020/10/04 Sun 122,359 35,396 157,755 
2020/10/05 Mon 94,828 30,348 125,176 
2020/10/06 Tue 89,839 29,407 119,246 
2020/10/07 Wed 93,078 31,134 124,212 
2020/10/08 Thu 118,328 35,600 153,928 
2020/10/09 Fri 127,794 41,363 169,157 
2020/10/10 Sat 126,462 43,544 170,006 
2020/10/11 Sun 115,410 34,429 149,839 
2020/10/12 Mon 92,193 29,848 122,041 
2020/10/13 Tue 91,649 30,005 121,654 
2020/10/14 Wed 95,176 31,164 126,340 
2020/10/15 Thu 99,501 30,785 130,286 
2020/10/16 Fri 120,208 37,971 158,179 
2020/10/17 Sat 137,565 47,038 184,603 
2020/10/18 Sun 129,943 38,780 168,723 
2020/10/19 Mon 93,349 30,299 123,648 
2020/10/20 Tue 92,412 30,005 122,417 
2020/10/21 Wed 93,200 30,836 124,036 
2020/10/22 Thu 97,677 31,621 129,298 
2020/10/23 Fri 121,895 38,304 160,199 
2020/10/24 Sat 134,097 42,442 176,539 
2020/10/25 Sun 117,985 35,684 153,669 
2020/10/26 Mon 92,188 30,096 122,284 
2020/10/27 Tue 90,312 30,130 120,442 
2020/10/28 Wed 92,172 31,974 124,146 
2020/10/29 Thu 93,929 30,389 124,318 
2020/10/30 Fri 121,693 38,079 159,772 
2020/10/31 Sat 134,536 45,805 180,341 

3,399,262 1,086,614 4,485,876 

109,654 35,052 144,706 
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